Customer Service: (within U.S.) Phone: 800.237.0169 • Fax 727.399.5256 • Customer Service: (outside U.S.) Phone: 727.392.6464 • Fax: 727.397.4540	 HALL® POWERED INSTRUMENTS, 15
All products may not be available in all markets.
M-Class® Blades
Indication for Use: Total Knee Arthroplasty
Body Width 19.0mm 19.0mm 13.0mm 19.0/13.0mm 25.0mm
Length 105.0mm 90.0mm 90.0mm 90.0mm 90.0mm
Thickness Blade Catalog #
0.89mm TN190-089-90 TN130-089-90  TN250-089-90
1.00mm TN190-100-90 TN130-100-90  TN250-100-90
1.07mm TN190-107-90 TN130-107-90  TN250-107-90
1.19mm TN190-119-05 TN190-119-90 TN130-119-90 TN193-119-90 TN250-119-90
1.27mm TN190-127-05 TN190-127-90 TN130-127-90 TN193-127-90 TN250-127-90
1.37mm TN190-137-05 TN190-137-90 TN130-137-90 TN193-137-90 TN250-137-90
1.47mm TN190-147-90 TN130-147-90 TN250-147-90
Blades images are 1:1 in length and width.
EGLE
Typewritten Text
EGLE